
Name Email Address Phone
John Anderson johnjanderson1980@gmail.com 203-623-5670
Adam Blons revadamblons@gmail.com 510-290-8084
Nicole Chaisson nicole.chaisson@gmail.com 612-810-6275
Lauren Dickinson lauren.dickinson@gmail.com 651-399-8036
Kristie Ellickson kmellickson@gmail.com 651-247-8178
Emily Gurnon emilygurnon@gmail.com 651-785-3616
Stephanie Hubbard sahrom1@gmail.com 612-309-1341
Marnie Johnson marnie.johnson@gmail.com 651-895-3864
Tim Johnson timmjohn50@gmail.com 651-442-9457
Sherryl Livingston livingstonsherryl@gmail.com 651-238-3230
Colleen Mackey leenie9998@gmail.com 651-895-5751
Jennifer Marshall jamarshall.jam@gmail.com 651-470-9731
Scott Moen smoen@ecobizlaw.com 651-428-1547
Maggie Passmore maggiep1835@gmail.com 612-716-8823
Kathleen Vellenga kovellenga@gmail.com 651-428-9119


